Cancer Center members, Core Supervisors and Staff: Core Grant & CC shared resources including photocopy lease and
paper cost will be billed to members. Please forward this proposed charge back list to your account manager for account
number corrections. Please contact Nancy at 323.442-7745 for any changes you need (replacement account #'s) BY

Tuesday, August 24th, 2010. Thanks very much for your assistance with this important process.+

Index
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51
52
53

Account OC

23-5114-5986
22-2120-1532
22-5114-6061
23-5114-5956
23-5114-2880
23-5146-4404
53-5146-8042
53-5146-0102
53-5146-6848
56-5114-0911
53-5114-8680
53-5146-0681
23-5114-1137
23-5114-5952
53-5114-5015
53-5146-5781
53-5146-5684
53-5146-5787
53-5146-6647
53-5146-6885
12-2146-0000
23-5114-3612
53-5177-2084
53-5114-5008
53-5114-5026
23-5114-6002
23-5114-8026
12-2107-0503
23-5114-5832
12-2178-0508
23-5114-5887
23-5114-5930
23-5114-2974
56-5114-0211
53-5114-2740
53-5114-6500
23-5114-1482
53-5182-5921
53-5114-4482
23-5120-2218
23-5114-3085
12-2178-0000
56-5114-0711
56-5114-0411
23-5146-1031
23-5114-1734
53-5146-7780
12-2178-0502

5351462922 - Pike

88-2128-7330
23-5114-5834
23-5114-2847
23-5146-2000
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Status Usage

37
3436
312
68
22
116
703
278
203
51
74
20
202
59
26
364
83
39
21
194
1468
1723
61
4977
7551
351
115
638
333
56
26
647
617
83
122
100
1371
66
313
177
212
147
71
72
165
1139
812
130
213
2050
226
1195
818
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Jul-10

2.59
240.52
21.84
4.76
1.54
8.12
100.52
19.46
14.21
3.57
5.18
1.40
14.14
4.13
1.82
25.48
5.81
2.73
1.47
13.58
102.76
120.61
4.27
348.39
528.57
2457
8.05
44.66
23.31
3.92
1.82
45.29
43.19
5.81
8.54
7.00
95.97
4.62
21.91
12.39
14.84
10.29
4.97
5.04
11.55
79.73
56.84
9.10
1491
143.50
15.82
83.65
57.26

Description
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Copier 07 10
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Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
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Copier 07 10
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0710
07 10
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07 10
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0710
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0710
07 10
0710
07 10
0710
07 10
0710

Mth Service Primary Signer

Casey, Graham
CHAUDHARY, PREET
CHAUDHARY, PREET
Chen, Si-yi

COETZEE, GERHARD
CORTESSIS, VICTORIA
CORTESSIS, VICTORIA
COZEN, WENDY
Cozen, Wendy

COZEN, WENDY
Dubeau, Louis

Gago, Manuela

GILL, PARKASH
Goldkorn, Amir
Groshen, S.

Haile, R.

Haile, Robert

Haile, Robert
HAMILTON, ANN
HAMILTON, ANN
HENDERSON, BRIAN E.
HENDERSON, BRIAN E.
HENDERSON, BRIAN E.
Johnson, K.

Johnson, K.

Johnson, Kay

JONES, PETER

Jung, Jae

Kast, Martin

Kobielak, Kris

Ladner, R.

Laird, P.
Laird-Offringa, I.
LANDOLPH, JOSEPH
Lee, Amy

Lee, Amy

Lenz, Heinz-Josef

Li, Wei

LIEBER, MICHAEL
Lieberman, H.
Liebman, H

Martin, P

MAXSON, ROBERT
MC MILLAN, MINNIE
McKean-Cowdin, Roberta
Pakfar, T.

Pearce, Leigh

Pera, Martin

Pike, Malcolm

PRESS, MICHAEL
RICE, JUDD

Spicer, Darcy

STERN, MARIANA
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56
57
58
59
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53-5120-1887
5351462922 - Ursin
23-5114-3904
23-5114-3910
23-5121-2052
5351462922 - Wu
23-5114-5882

15290
15290
15290
15290
15290
15290
15290
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230
20
1392
180
36
557
255
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16.10

1.40
97.44
12.60

2.52
38.99
17.85

Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10
Copier 07 10

07 10
0710
07 10
0710
07 10
0710
07 10

Tulpule, Anil

Ursin, Giske
Villarmia, J.
Villarmia, J.
WOODLEY, DAVID T.
WU, ANNA H.

Yang, A.



